10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

1:30

BREAK

FINALS

football.)

football.)

Madison Invite - Order of Events

Coaches meeting in press box

Boys Discus-Followed by Girls Discus (West of Track)
Girls High Jump-Followed by Boys High Jump

Boys Long Jump-Followed by Boys Triple Jump (West Pit)
Girls Shot Put-Followed by Boys Shot Put (North of Track)
Girls Long Jump-Followed by Girls Triple Jump (East Pit)
Boys Pole Vault-Followed by Girls Pole Vault

Track Events (Boys will follow Girls)

3200 M. Relay FINALS
100 M. Hurdle Prelims
110 M. Hurdle Prelims
100 M. Dash Prelims
400 M. Dash Finals
3200 M. Run FINALS
200 M. Dash Prelims

20 minutes - If necessary, run-offs will be held at this time.

(approx. 4:00)

100 M. Hurdle FINALS

110 M. Hurdle FINALS

100 M. Dash FINALS

800 M. Run

300 M. Hurdles

200 M. Dash FINALS

1600 M. Run

400 M. Relay

*400 M. Relay- Freshman (non-scored)

*400 M. Relay Field Event (Girls non-scored)-participants will carry a

*400 M. Relay Weightmen (Boys non-scored)-participants will carry a

1600 M. Relay

*Event not scored.



